



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

RSA No. 347 of 2017

Ashok Kumar Satpathy and **Appellants**
Others

Mr. S.P. Mishra, Sr. Advocate

-Versus-

Ashok Kumar Satpathy and **Respondents**
Others

Mr. B. Bhuyan, Sr. Advocate

CORAM:
THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA

ORDER
19.01.2026

RSA Nos. 347, 348, 349 and 350 OF 2017
RSA Nos. 44, 47, 48 and 49 of 2023

Order No.
34

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. It is stated at the bar that objection to the I.A. has been filed on 10.03.20025. Office to trace out the same and tag to the case record.
3. List this matter for orders again in the week commencing 9th February, 2026.
4. Interim order passed earlier shall continue till the next date.

A.K. Rana

(Sashikanta Mishra)
Judge